x 6

@OD1546
R UANYRVT WY1~ M3x8mm
Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm

[

x4

@®0D1551
TZYMAYR YT YRZTY1— M3x8mm
Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x8mm

I

[T, ,

@®O0D1552
TSYMYRVTYRROY1— M3x15mm
Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x15mm

x 2

]

®O0D1558
NT—E> 6mm
Body Pin 6mm

@ RyFU—FILS—OEDIT

BERETDIES

moa— b/ EEYAX

BitEZDIRS

RE—FKavra—5—/3I5%Y

Ny T —H A XZEETHYBRSTTEL,

Instruction Manual EX#%:iEAE

CDEIF. OVERDOSE HAZH B EIFLV=FZEEL T, WITHYNESITETNET,
AELOMERETDICREBSE DI HICKRAZTERBHRAITRY, TEFEAVNV- ETIEAESL,

(tyrRAE]

DAL —(For XEX) x 1, @79/ \—v—(For XEX) x 1, @FILETAURI L —A(For XEX) x 1, @FILE) VY ITL—R
L(For XEX) x 1, ®F L2 TL—AR(For XEX) x 1, ®FILZTZAVIFARTL—AL(For XEX) x 1, DFILIT7AUMFARTL—
AR(For XEX) x 1, ®7)IL27A2 kAT I bR(For XEX) x 1, @770 AT I bL(For XEX) x 1, Q7L OT I
YRL(For XEX) x 1, @ 7L BT I bR(For XEX) x 1, QT ILEH—RI I bA(For XEX) x 1, BFILEH—RIDUk
B(For XEX) x 1, @7 JLEH—RT DU C(For XEX) x 1, T ILE2A—T D2 M For XEX) x 1, ®FILZ/\yF1)—RR N For
XEX) x 1, AD3x5.5x2.5 AR—H— x 1, ®/\yF)—R)ILF—t vk x 2, PESCT I rz vk x 1, WButton Head Hex Socket
Screw M3x8 Black x 8, @Button Head Hex Socket Screw M3x10 Black x 5, @Button Head Hex Socket Screw M3x18 Black x
1, @Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x8 Black x 24, @)Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x15 Black x 4, @Flat Head Hex Socket
Screw M3x20 Black x 2, 7R T4—E> 6mm x 2,

KEMAREDORRIZEIELONFERADT, FHITTHEIZEL,
K EE[EVFARIUNOER &L, FyMIERRZE S HEREEND,
KCDBEREIUTOERBSENBDEELGYREBALTWEBEATEVET,

(i

@0D1547
R UAYRYT RS2~ M3x10mm
Button Head Socket Screw M3x10mm

(e

@0D1549
R UAYRYT RS2~ M3x18mm

@) 7r=vrIL—zmoMy
B XEX, XEX spec.R

Button Head Socket Screw M3x18mm

O 1.,

@OD1954
ZR—H— 3x5.5x2.5
Spacer 3x5.5x2.5

BiEH NEY
= mET— 7/ A%EY

BXEX V.spec

KT aF—OlABNITTERETEL,

[ SPARE PARTS ]

0OD1546 REUAYRY Ay ZX91) 12— M3x8mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs)

0OD1547 REUAYRYA R X491) 12— M3x10mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x10mm (10pcs)

0D1549 RAAYRY Ay Z91) 12— M3x18mm (10pcs) Button Head Socket Screw M3x18mm (10pcs)

0OD1551 T ybAYRY gk X491) 12— M3x8mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x8mm (10pcs)

0D1552 TS5 ybAYEY Ay X491) 21— M3x15mm (10pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x15mm (10pcs)

0D2269 T5YANYRY 7y Z91) 12— M3x20mm (5pcs) Flat Head Socket Screw M3x20mm (5pcs)

0OD1558 RT4—E>6mm (10pcs) Body Pin 6mm (10pcs)

0D1954 AR—H—tryh 3x5.5(E 05, 1.0, 15, 20, 25, 30/F5v/&2RAY)  Spacer Set 3x5.5(05, 1.0, 15, 2.0, 25, 3.0 mm/Black/2 pes each)

0D1458 NYT)—FRILF—tyk Battery Holder Set

0D1459 ESCYO U ktzybk ESC Mount Set
Egﬂzig%%:%gﬂl%*ﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬂfﬁlzﬂﬁll 1-31-18 i OVEDOUSE Eg%ig%%l?é;rgllL’?‘:?ﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬂfﬁz—%ﬁﬂ 1-31-18 v OVEIDUSE
TEL 045-595-0855 1-0D2249-1 TEL 045-595-0855

1-0D2249-1



0 i
Y
Sedls

7

3
\\»\@.\.\

/
7

i)

i

Q

B

S

Z )
_ Z
2 H, D
N | wm
7 | m
Y | .P
b | >
o8 .r ﬁ
L | 7
A __ “.m.
| _|_ _
N | u_..,
n y _:

RS

€

m €
ef mm mm mm
Es £2 mw ou
ﬂ | 2 o
=& A= 3M 3M
2= =3 Mw Mw
H | 2 _r _r
[ C C C
| ) w
| | S -
™ .VP,W 2 B = !
x RO b RS = 5
° < o ~ N iy
~NO® x —=aT 28 = 08
<o g x BT = 24«ZI
woT Lis 55 = 3
=<c T.9 =93 = 2|Pe
Q3§ Q3T aif = Big
Ow\,m ons Ong = Opsw
@._n_B ®7F ®n: /L \ &ni

b

B

Q

&

S

.h b
w Z

1] D Iu
N W mn

* w D

o | .P W

o3 | V .h

L | ._.J y

A | 7 ._.J

D w _,J ?
> 9 _u _
I _ h .H

) v V uJ

A :J D 7

H _ 7 .r
1 oh _: D
= w W, _u
~ 7 _,J _J

M3x8mm
53— M3x8mm

TYRNYR VT YRR 52—

Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x8mm
D

R UAYRVT YRR DY 21— M3x8mm
Button Head Socket Screw M3x8mm
TSYYRYT YRR D

Flat Head Hex Socket Screw M3x8mm

x 3
@®O0D1551

®0D1546

x 6
@®0D1551

1-0D2249-1

o‘ve?DGSe

3/4

T 224-0025 # %) || REGEHAHAK RH# 1-31-18

TEL 045-595-0855

BR2AHTILE

-0D2249-1

c‘vErm

2/4

T 224-0025 #Z )| BAEETAH X R M 1-31-18

TEL 045-595-0855

BREHDTILE



